
Players 

Grade
Name Email Phone No. Comments

A Alex Tyson altyson@deloitte.com.au 0407 556 742

B/A John Sayegh xtremechemistburwood@hotmail.com 0411 272 490

B Michael Awadella Michael.awadalla@hotmail.com 0406 788 018

C / B Anthony Perri Perrianthony@hotmail.com 0412 925 705

B Marcos  Tawadros unruly_83@hotmail.com 0449 868 753

C Lou D'Alpuget Loud2010@gamil.com 0416 268 765

D/C  Robert Dobson rjdcon@bigpond.com 0403 815 880

D/C Tom Colic tmcolice@Yahoo.com.au 0415 041 454

C/B Mirza Elezovic mirzaelezovic@outlook.com 0420 604 002 

D/C Alex SuAlex SuAlex SuAlex Su alexSU047@outlook.com 0435 140 660

D/C Kersey Cooper kersey_cooper@bigpond.com 0452 264 776

D Paul SAVVAS 0498 830 973

B George Chen

B Tony Andrews thaclient@gmail.com

C/D Helen Huang 494081639@99.com 0403 666 627

C/D Eric Dylan eric_dylan@live.com.au

D/C William Cheng william.cheng5@ducation.nsw.gov.au 0490 504 968

B Garry Yaun garryyuan1@gmail.com 0451 257 909

C/B Bevan Henderson Bevan09@bigpond.com 0400 762 734

LIST OF RESERVE PLAYERS  
Please contact one of these players if you require a player to form a full team.


